P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	S		-		
			000 <u>0</u> -03, ***	<b>12804</b> /12/990 **131.25	<b>770</b> 1104014 *****87.
	T REWTALS, IN				
Enclosed is an original for :  \$70.00 Filing Fee	Filing Fee Fili	122.50 ing Fee I	\$131.25 Filing Fee, ertified Copy Certificate	a check	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FROM:	TRACY L. M Name (printed of				
	Address BRAN Don City, State 8	3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		···· .
	City, State &	ı Zip		•	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

PROSPECT RENTALS, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1607 COTTAGEWOED DR. BRANDON, FL 33510

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 SHARES AT - VALUE

## ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

TRACY L. Mc. Duffir 1607 COTTAGEWOOD DR BRANDON, FL 33510

## ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

address(es) of the me	corporator(s) to these z	attores of moorpora
EDUFFIE EWOOD DR 33510	PRESIDENT	+ SECRATERY
		7) अर्थ <del>=</del> ==
porator(s) has(have) e:	xecuted these Articles	of Incorporation this
day of <u>MARet</u>	, 19 <u>99</u>	
	C Duffie III  C	e Duffit III Vice Presi

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the co	orporation is: PROSE	PECT RENTA	LS, INC.	
	<del></del>			
2. The name and add	lress of the registered a	agent and office is:		
	TRACY L.	Me Duffie		9 <b>9</b>
160				9 MAR
	(P.O. Box not			72
BRAN	DON, FC 3	3510	_ <u>j</u> n:- _ <u>De</u>	
<del>-1</del>	(City/Stat		ORIDA	ထ္ <b>()</b> ထ
Harima basa sa sa sa t			ੈ ਹੈਨ	
Having been named a above stated corporate the appointment as resto comply with the promance of my duties, as registered agent.	ns registered agent and ion at the place designa gistered agent and agra visions of all statutes r and I am familiar with an	to accept service of ated in this certificated in this certificated to act in this cape alating to the property accept the obligations.	of process for ate, I hereby pacity. I furth er and comple ations of my p	the accept er agree ete perfor- osition
Mary May	Juffic	3//	(Date)	